
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT            14           6589          120          54437

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           44           6736

 106 TAIWAN         MT            31           4336           46          14042

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           14           5763

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            280

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            1            925

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0           1120

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            4           1839

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            3           1500

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            3           6314

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            2            315

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0           1533

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            219

 304 USA            MT             7           3293          139          69158

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           3540            0          14528

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           42           6076

 106 TAIWAN         MT            31           4336           37          11150

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           2043

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            219

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             1            330            4           3789

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            1            597

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            1            925

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            4           1839

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            3           1500

 304 USA            MT             7           3293          135          65948

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            13           2719          116          36120

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            2            660

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            7           2295

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           14           3720

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            280

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0           1120

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            3           6314

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            2            315

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0           1533

 304 USA            MT             -              -            4           3210

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


